
Fall Coaches 2019
Football JV A: Head Coach -Mickey Van Kirk mvankirk@aguafria.org

DB/WR-Tirrell Turner tirrell@azhotd.com
DC- Ray Karvis rkarvis@aguafria.org
O/D Line- Aaron Upsher aupsher@aguafria.org
Safety-Chase Daniels
JV B: Head Coach- Scott Harris wharris@aguafria.org
O Line- Joey Ortiz jortiz@aguafria.org
OC- Mike Castovinci Mcastrovinci1@cox.net
WR- Tyler Foster Tanfoster20@gmail.com
D Line- Pat Stone pptstone1@gmail.com

Volleyball Head Coach- Stephanie Parker sparker@aguafria.org
Assitant Coach- Brittany Carpenter britt.carpenter26@gmail.com
Assitant Coach- Jordan Davis jordans.davis28@gmail.com

Swim and Dive Head Swim Coach- Kasie Inman kinman@aguafria.org
District Dive Coach- Bill Hunter nickh2@cox.net
Assistant Swim Coach- TBD

Cross Country TBD
Boys Golf TBD
Girls Golf Scott Jones
Cheer Jerrica Rieger
Pom Head Coach- Ted Williams twilliams@aguafria.org

Winter Coaches 2019
Boys Basketball JV A Head Coach- Adrian Orona aorona@aguafria.org

JV B- David Orona dorona@aguafria.org
Girls Basketball Varsity Head Coach- Desirae Carranza dcarrnaza@aguafria.org

JV A- TBD
JV B-TBD

Boys Soccer Varsity Head Coach- Miguel Carranza miguelluacarranza@gmail.com
Assistant- Mickey Carranza

Girls Soccer Varsity Head Coach- Saul Budd saulbudd@hotmail.com
Wrestling Head Coach- Joey Ortiz jortiz@aguafria.org

Spring Coaches 2019
Boys Baseball Varsity Head Coach- Nick Swanson nswanson@aguafria.org

JV A- 
JV B 

Girls Softball Varsity Head Coach- John Jacobs jjacobs2@aguafria.org
JV A- 
JV B-

Track and Field Head Coach- Ray Karvis rkarvis@aguafria.org
Girls Tennis Head Coach- Colleen Whalen cwhalen@yahoo.com
Boys Tennis Head Coach- Kevin Wildfang kwildfang@aguafria.org
Beach Volleyball Varsity Head Coach- Brittany Carpenter brittcarpenter26@gmail.com
Boys Volleyball JV A- Troy Sherman tsherm1@gmail.com

Assitant Coach- Brandon Vicory bvicory@aguafria.org


